1
1GM1112
1A LOW DROPOUT
PRECISION VOLTAGE REGULATOR
G
M
11
12

.0
1
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Package Shipping
GM1112ST3T SOT-223 80 Units/Tube
GM1112ST3R SOT-223 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
GM1112TC3T TO-252 80 Units/Tube
GM1112TC3R TO-252 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
GM1112TB3T TO-220 50 Units/Tube
GM1112TA3T TO-263 50 Units/Tube
GM1112TA3R TO-263 800 Units / Tape & Reel
Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNITS
Input Voltage VIN 15 V
SOT-223 15.0